RM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Series—TRUST DEED.	TRUST DEED	COPYRIGHT 1998 STEVENS-NESS	Page_13749
• 17403 MTC #23967-DN THIS TRUST DEED, made th FEVETER and		Tus] v	
FRANKLIN L. NUVUL			as Trustee, an
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE CO	MPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY		, as Trustee, ar
RONALD RAY BOWERS and D	DANICE KAY BOWERS, husb	and and wire	na na serie de la composition de la co Nota de la composition de la compositio
as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably grants, bar Court	WITNESSETH: regains, sells and conveys to the	rustee in trust, with pow	ver of sale, the proper
in Klamato	TION OF WHICH IS MADE A	PART HEREOF BY TH	IS REFERENCE
the second se	Truct Deed at	nd is being recorde	d second and
Junior to a Real Estate of	/1102000		
Junior to a new option of the set	substantiation and and an advant	es to the relation to represent to the	n an
		Butter H. B.	
ng salaan ahar ku sudaher shut a shi bi sala sa			
together with all and singular the tenemer now or hereafter appertaining, and the ren		and all other rights there	unto belonging or in any

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of granton interest intere

3

IJ

nerem, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waite of said property. To complete or restore prompily and in good and workmanlike 2. To complete or restore prompily and in good and workmanlike destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. J. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conti-ions and restrictions allecting said property: if the beneliciary so requests, to ion executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-join in executing such linancing, as well as the cost of all lien searches made proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by liling ollicers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the building and continues the maintain interments on the building.

3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions allecting said property if the beneliciary so requests, to prove the beneliciary may spatial as the cost of all lien searches make beneliciary constituents and to pay for illing some in the beneliciary. The provide as the beneliciary may spatial as the cost of all lien searches make beneliciary. The provide and construction in exercise the tension of the said premises against loss of analy the demed desirable by the beneliciary.
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings of the restified on the said premises against loss of analy by the present of the said premises against loss of the laster, all companies accurate shall be delivered to the beneliciary with loss prime to the said premises against loss of the laster, all companies accurates shall be delivered to the beneliciary with insurance and to if the grain or shall be delivered to the beneliciary of the laster, all companies accurates shall be delivered to the data of a spatial to the laster, all companies accurate shall be delivered to the deniver as son as insured; the beneliciary may produce the same at placed on said buildings, the beneliciary of the same as a splice or insurance and to if the grain or shall be delivered to the deniver expanse. The arround the beneliciary may produce the same at all one of the said profile of the beneliciary the application or to the explicit or the same at a splice on or relaxe shall be delivered. The end of the same at a splice on or relaxe shall and the same at the same at the same at a splice on a same and to any part thereof, may be released of the same at the same at the same at the application or relaxe shall any part of such three abounds any all of the same and the same at the same at the second and the part of the same and the same and to any the same second the second part and the same at the splice on assessed upon or invalidate any act on a unsume to a part of such threes, assessmen

It is mutually agreed that: B. In the event that any portion or all of said property, shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the inder the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the accompensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall expenses and attorney's fees, applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and paid or incurred by bene-both in such proceedings, and the balan even expense, to take such actions incurred thereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and constitue such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such accom-and or the such actions in the time and provide the time of the indebtedness licitary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the note for licetary (any person for the payment of the making of any map or plat of asid property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

franting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or any the discribed as the "person or person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitas therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthuliness thereot, Trustee's lees for any of the best services mentioned in this paragraph shalt be not less than 55.
10. Upon any default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be approved by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any "security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter uon and take possession of said proprinted by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any "security nor any part thereoil, in its own nome sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and profits, including those parties or hereby, and in such order as beniciary may detarmine.
11. The entering upon and rahing possession of said property, the rollection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of line and one and such and such and age of the indebtedness deplication or marks for any taking or damage of the intrust, such any and the order as benny default or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done wave any default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured here and any faking or damage of the intrust or the such as a done any default any act of the indebtedness default or notice of delault hereunder of any indebtedness secured here of a such respective of any fact the done of the invalidate any act of or wave any default by grantor and the advected of line and other indebtedness secured here of a such as a default or notice of delault hereunder of any indebtedness secured hereunder of any indebtedness secured here

obligation or trust deed. In any case, in automotion, the beneficiary all costs delaults, the person effecting the cure shall pay to the brightion of the trust deed and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the oblightion of the trust deed together with trustees, and attorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 'I.4. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may by law. 'I.4. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postpond as provided by law. The truste may sell said property either by postpond as provided by law. The truste may sell said property either the postporty so sold, but wither lor cast, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its dany covenant or warranty, express or inc-field. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive pro-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive pro-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive pro-plied the truthfulness thereol. Any person, excluding the truste, but including the grantor and beneficiary las pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee 15. When trusted at las to payment of (1) the expense of sale, in-shall apply the process may apprear in the order of the privative sand (4) the deed as their interests may apprear in the order of the privative sand (4) the deed as their interests may apprear in the order of the privative sand (4) the during it any, to the grantior or to any successor trustee appointed here-users to any trustee named herein or a ony successor or trustee appoint the successor trustee named herein or any successor trustee appoint the successor trustee named herein or any successor trustee appoint the successor trustee shall be written instrument executed by law. Trustee is not which the property is situated, shall be co

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee herounder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

			<u>은 영양 가지는 것 같은 것 같은 것</u> 것 것 수 있는 것이.	
n an	an a	autorente consulta da successión	1375(
The grantor covenants and agr fully seized in fee sized of said days	ees to and with the ben	eficiary and those claimin	g under him, that he is law-	
Real Estate Contract, date	d April 10, 1985	has a valid, unencumbere	d title thereto	
Page Stool Hicioritm Kecor	ds of Klamath Coun	y, Oregon, in favor	of STATE OF OREGON	
· CHAVE		na ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a		
and that he will warrant and forever	defend the same against	t all persons whomsoever	e de la companya de l	
	ing an ing sinang ang sinan¶ 1983. Ang sinang sing sinang sina		•	
		i de l'Angel anno an		
الم المركز اليون المركز ال المركز المركز	n an far stand an			
na oli 1997 (n. 1997) - Paris Monta andre an De antre andre a	Control of the second	。 学校"唐文书"和"好",如此"好"。 1996年9月——————————————————————————————————		
n an an Angeler an Ange Angeler an Angeler an An		n 1994 - Maria Mandrid, ang kanalan sa kanal Kanalan sa kanalan sa k		
یا این از محمد این در این معنی میکند. ۱۹۹۹ - این کار این این این این این میکند و میکند این	anna an Aonaichtean an Aonaichtean Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna A		an an an the second	
	ng ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	ing gant in an ann an an an ann an ann an ann an		
The deside	Alexandra (Martin Songala) - Alexandra (Martin Songala) - Alexandra (Martin Songala) - Alexandra (Martin Songal	n Alas Antara e para la care y dina. Tana 1486 ang aga na sang ang ang ang		
The grantor warrants that the proceed. (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, f. (b) for an organization, or (even if d	s of the loan represented by amily or household purposes	the above described note and t	his trust deed are:	
(b) for an organization, or (even if g	rantor is a natural person) a	re for business or commercial	, purposes.	
This deed analies to invess to the t				
			levisces, administrators, executors, including pleddee of the contrast	
secured hereby, whether or not named as a bug gender includes the feminine and the neuter, a	and the singular number inclu	ng this deed and whenever the des the plural.	context so requires, the masculine	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, sai	id grantor has hereunto	set his hand the day and		
	and the second		rear first above written.	
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which	iever warranty (a) or (b) is	bis translum C. (K and la		
as such word is defined in the Truth in Leading	he beneficiary is a creditor	A BANKLIN K. BEVE		
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regul disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form If compliance with the Act is active to the stevens of th		thelma .	enveter	
If compliance with the Act is not required, disregar	rd this notice.	THELMA J. REVETER	T.J.R	
(If the signer of the abave is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	 March and a second secon			
		e fan tea an ann a' an t-ann a' agus a' ann an a' Chairte an t-ann an ann ann ann an ann an ann an		
STATE OF OREGON,) STATE O	F OREGON.		
County of Klamath) 55.	17 January Tool Constraints and the second s Second second secon second second sec) 55.	
This instrument was acknowledged be		of ment was acknowledged before		
JULY // 19 90	19 by		; me on,	
FRANKLIN E. REVETER		AND BE CONTRACTOR STREET	·······	
THELMA J. REVETER	of	n na juži s verska slavna s sa na se		
(in One n. I		ang na tati na kanana na na hiji na li		
NOUT WWWWW	for Oregon Notary Put	na gan tu cu si . Na La Asia		
(SEAL) My DANA, MaxHIELSEN	All and the second seco	lic for Oregon	(SEAL)	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGO	My commis	sion expires:		
My Commission Expires 1/30/94		watere and the other of a generation of generation of the second s		
	REQUEST FOR FULL RECO	NVEYANCE		
	To be used only when obligation	s have been poid.		
<i>TO:</i>	, Trustee	an tri Malak Shi tan Tabub sa gali sa Malak Shi sa tabularan sa sa si sa si		
The undersidered is the ladel answer and	n an agus car ar rainn an seachar An Alainn an taon an taonaiste			
The undersigned is the legal owner and trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied, said trust deed or pursuant to statute to can				
Bener the trust accuy and to	econvey, without warranty.	to the parties designated by	the terms of said trust deed the	
estate now held by you under the same. Mail a	econveyance and documents	to a horizontal families and the		
	entre seglior type danking gin and an entre sector to the here	()) A second provide the second sec second second sec	(1,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2,2	
			na i guille d'anna an anna an anna an anna an an an an	
		Benefici	ary	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTI	which it secures. Both must be de	ivered to the trustee for concellation b	efore reconveyance will be made.	
Three prop	<u> </u>	the second s		
TRUST DEED	ntentas trats esta	STATE OF (
(FORM No. 881) STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DRE	and the transfer of the state of the	County of .	53.	
	NU (16. 25100) [17.]391	I certify	that the within instrument	
FRANKLIN E. REVETER & THELMA J	REVETER		for record on the day	
4001 Homedale Road	and the first states of the second second		, 19, 19,	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	SPACE RESERVE		clockM., and recorded volume No on	
Grantor RONALD RAY BOWERS & DANICE KAY	FOR	Dade	or as fee/file/instru-	
MANADE ANT DUWERS & DANICE KAY	BOWERS RECORDER'S US	ment/microfi	Im/reception No	
Less to bary it have been been a substant and	Real of Back Line and	Record of Mo	ortgages of said County.	
Beneficiary	No. MARCHART		s my hand and seal of	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Hardy V. Contractor	County affixe		
Mountain Title Company		 All States and All States an All States and All Stat		
(coll. escrow dept.)		NAME	TITLE	
1. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LEOZE DEED			

J.

\$2.00

23 || 23

10597365

A parcel of land situated in the S1/2 NE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, and more particularly described as follows:

13751

Beginning at the Northwest corner of Deed Volume M74, page 9088, said point being North 00 degrees 16' West 1987.8 feet from the Southwest corner of the E1/2 of the SE1/4 of said Section 11; thence South 89 degrees 31' East 30.00 feet to a 5/8 inch iron pin on the Easterly right of way line of Homedale Road; thence continuing South 89 degrees 31' East 120.00 feet; thence South 00 degrees 16' East, parallel to said Homedale Road, 135.00 feet; thence North 89 degrees 31' West 150.00 feet to the centerline of said Homedale Road; thence North 00 degrees 16' West 135.00 feet to the point of beginning, excluding that area within the right of way of Homedale Road, with the bearings based on Homedale Road as being North 00 degrees 16' West.

3909 011DA 01900 Tax Account No:

This Trust Deed in an "All Inclusive Trust Deed" and is second and subordinate to the Real Estate Contract now of record dated April 10, 1985, recorded April 11, 1985 in Volume M85, at page 5288 in Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon in favor of State of Oregon, as Vendor.

Ronald Ray Bowers and Danice Kay Bowers, husband and wife, Beneficiary herein agrees to pay, when due, all payments due upon the said Real Estate Contract in favor of State of Oregon and will save Grantors herein, FRANKLIN E. REVETER and THELMA J. REVETER, husband and wife, harmless therefrom.

Should the Said Beneficiary herein default in making any payments due upon said prior Real Estate Contrac, Grantor herein may make said delinquent payments and any sums so paid by Grantor herein shall then be credited upon the sums next to become due upon the note secured by this Trust Deed

If the underlying contract holder, State of Oregon, at anytime demands their contract to be due and payable, then Buyer's hereby agree to pay off the entire balance on the All Inclusive Trust Deed within 30 days of being notified.

The Grantors shall pay 1/12th of the real property taxes each month with their regular principal and interest payment. The Beneficiary shall have the taxes added to the State of Oregon keal Estate Contract each year and present a paid receipt to Mountain Title company collection Escrow Dept. and ad add the real property tax amount back to the balance of the Trust Deed and Note secured thereby.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss. Mountain Title Co the <u>12</u> day Mountain Title Co <u>the M90</u>
Filed for record at request of ofJulyof	90at 11:23o'clockA_M., and duly recorded in the set
18.00 FEE	Evelyn Biern By Deruetha Afilich